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Splash
contemporary
class within
your abodes to
give everlasting
impressions of

grace style!
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Bring in the
classic plains to
create an aura
of a pop culture
and which gives

peace to the eyes. Abo u t us

a versatile collection of unique laminates
that are brought together to create alluring
spaces. We understand that each space

has its peculiar aura and generalizing the

same would exterminate its exclusiveness;
hence we create each laminate design to
be different. We source inspiration from
different elements of nature and

antiquities found back in the yesteryears

and one can get the glimpses of the same

in the collection. To address the tastes of
people coming from different
backgrounds, we have maintained variety
in terms of polishes and finishes offered.
So prepare to explore out of the box

concepts brought to life on each page.
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Creating amost spellbinding
appearance and endurance through
the soothing textures of the veneer.
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Plain Color
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breathtaking carnival of dazzling purport.

Sleek and shiny laminates that create a
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A timeless grandeur with a
sensational concept which
signifies royalty and luxury.
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Wooden Series
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Captivating
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Wooden Series
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These laminates will convey an Exclusive

Architectural

Decision of joy through its flexibility

and overflowing warmth

Dignified magnificent with shimmer
and expression of extravagance.
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Marble Series
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HG - 9713

Imperial

unique and amagzing laminates
that will charm you with

its dazzle and suavity.
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Quintessential creations for
your space to make
it more satisfactory

and up to the mark.
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extravagant laminates formed

e e e il 9166 - S - -

100%
PHENOLIC

Fabric Series

8066 - A4S




.

G-z
Z,

1
1
I
I
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
_ 1
_ I
_ I
| I
— 1 _
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
_ I
| I
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
_ 1
_ 1
| 1
| I
| I
| 1
| 1
| 1
| 1
_ 1
_ 1
_ 1
| I
1 _ ..W/
1 _ .
I | mm |
1 _ BTM a
1 | la
_ _ EE g
I _ Pv ]
_ _ A 8 = 3
" " 2 £ 2 %
£ E
_ _ £ £ § £
_ | XM &= 2 S
“ | mu.mm.m.m
_ _ OO VWL“mLm
I I hyaTWW
_ | kaa
" | teow,mwo
_ _ T Q .momm.m
_ _ ~ T 5 X =
_ _ VE £ 8§
()
| m ! Fa = O ©
_ 1
1 %) _
| o.m |
1 S _
I (%} _
| B 6166 - S - -
e
L
L o e e o o o o - - - o
:
Q
g s
S =
~

¥

Fabric Series
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Crafted with meticulous artistry,

our laminates celebrate the
myriad shades of elegance,
from the ethereal tranquility
of dawn to the rich opulence

of dusk.

Bring Out The W

Indulge in a symphony of colors,
textures, and patterns that
transcend mere design,

infusing your surroundings

with an everlasting

charm that captivates the senses.
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